South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:03:26 pm

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H*3355 Concurrent Resolution, By Davis and Daning
Summary: John Trout Memorial Intersection

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE MAIN STREET
EXTENSION, FROM REMBERT C. DENNIS BOULEVARD TO U.S. HIGHWAY 52 IN MONCKS CORNER, AND S.C.
HIGHWAY 6, FROM U.S. HIGHWAY 52 TO RANGER DRIVE IN CROSS, THE “JOHN TROUT MEMORIAL HIGHWAY” AND
ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS HIGHWAY CONTAINING THIS DESIGNATION.

12/15/16
12/15/16
01/10/17
01/10/17
02/09/17
02/14/17
02/14/17
02/14/17
03/02/17
03/07/17
03/07/17
03/07/17
03/21/17
03/21/17
09/12/17

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions

Introduced (House Journal-page 36)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 36)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 31)
Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 27)

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 14)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 14)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation (Senate Journal-page 15)
Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 46)

Adopted (Senate Journal-page 46)

Returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 46)

Concurred in amendment (House Journal-page 3355)

Roll call Yeas-101 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 3356)

Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



