

## Session 122 - (2017-2018)

### H\*3355 Concurrent Resolution, By Davis and Daning

**Summary:** John Trout Memorial Intersection

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAME THE MAIN STREET EXTENSION, FROM REMBERT C. DENNIS BOULEVARD TO U.S. HIGHWAY 52 IN MONCKS CORNER, AND S.C. HIGHWAY 6, FROM U.S. HIGHWAY 52 TO RANGER DRIVE IN CROSS, THE "JOHN TROUT MEMORIAL HIGHWAY" AND ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG THIS HIGHWAY CONTAINING THIS DESIGNATION.

12/15/16	House	Prefiled
12/15/16	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
01/10/17	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 36)
01/10/17	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 36)
02/09/17	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 31)
02/14/17	House	Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 27)
02/14/17	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 14)
02/14/17	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 14)
03/02/17	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Transportation (Senate Journal-page 15)
03/07/17	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 46)
03/07/17	Senate	Adopted (Senate Journal-page 46)
03/07/17	Senate	Returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 46)
03/21/17	House	Concurred in amendment (House Journal-page 3355)
03/21/17	House	Roll call Yeas-101 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 3356)
09/12/17		Scrivener's error corrected